Nom

COCO Annunziato
VANSTALLE Micheline
DEUTZMANN Winfried
VERHOEVEN Hendrik

DE WAELE Rosa

HILLBRO Marie-Anne
FERLA Enrico

FERRAGN!I Arnaldo
VERSTRYNGE Jean-Francois
MC SWINEY Myles

VAN DEN HOVE Dirk
NOVALI Eliane

IGLESIAS BUHIGUES Jose Luis
JUNKER Theo

SCHILLER Peter

FROGER Christian

GEIST Jean Jacques
FRANCHITTO Venanzio
GONZALEZ Y LOBEZ Luis
SABBATINI Roberto
BIANCARELLI Jacques Jean
VAN ROSSUM Anna Maria
VANGRAMBEREN Michele
LINSTER Simone

CUKIER Marcel

BRAUN Marcel
MENSCHING Juergen
RODA lvan

LUIJTEN Maria

GIEN Edith

DE SMET-VAN SCHOORS Roberte
ANDRE Christian
UNTERRICHTER Elisabetta
MOSSELMANS Nicole
FARAONI Renato

NEVES DA SILVA Alvaro

LE MINTIER DE LA MOTTE BASSE
MARTINOT Marcel
ERIKSSON Hilma

PORTAL Marcel
STRAFELLA Cosimo

HERIN Yves

SWERTS Anny

SAMBACH Eckhard

Naissance
17/05/1934
28/04/1948
11/05/1930
22/01/1930
01/11/1934
20/11/1951
02/02/1949
14/05/1926
07/09/1943
01/05/1935
17/12/1939
02/07/1945
16/02/1940
24/05/1937
17/07/1929
10/04/1937
11/07/1930
26/01/1934
16/08/1951
29/09/1951
18/10/1948
31/12/1930
04/06/1956
23/04/1934
09/12/1932
25/04/1929
01/01/1940
30/11/1942
01/12/1949
16/02/1930
04/12/1933
23/06/1936
13/09/1925
13/03/1931
18/12/1938
23/04/1946
07/05/1934
27/01/1934
30/05/1961
10/07/1927
23/01/1922
29/03/1955
25/10/1948
15/06/1930

Déces
29/09/2020
28/09/2020
27/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
17/09/2020
16/09/2020
16/09/2020
15/09/2020
14/09/2020
12/09/2020
11/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
08/09/2020
07/09/2020
07/09/2020
06/09/2020
04/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
01/09/2020
31/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
27/08/2020
26/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
23/08/2020
23/08/2020
22/08/2020
22/08/2020
21/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020

2020

Institution
COM
COM
COM
COM

CM
EUIPO
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
JET
COM
COM
CM
CM
CURIA
COM
CDR
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM



WELTER Marie-Jose
BENNETT Albert

DE MARCH Eugenio
FREEDMAN Sidney
CARO-FERNANDEZ Maximilienne
DURIATTI Cesare
GINSBURG Osvaldo
GULDEN Arie
MARCOTTY Claude
FREISBERG Ernst
SCHICKETANZ Annette
UBRICH Valerie
HOETTE Kurt
PELUSIO Flavia
STAREK Jean
ROUKENS Jan
CISTOLDI Leonardo
ASMALSKY Michael
BERVARD Setty
MCKENZIE Gilberte
MEIER Rolf
MUGGLETON George
REMORINI Bruno
ROSSI Giancarlo
SARRIS-NATIS Micheline
SERGY Jacques
MENABALLI Umberto
NOEL Francoise
HAUPT Justus
GUEST-KELLER Susan
VIKAS Anastassios
ATTWOOD Mary Elizabeth
MATTEI Noelle
SCULLY John

RIEMER Gerhard

DE CREMER Anna
O'BRIEN Nora

NERVO Renato
STAUDE Peter

VANDY Maria-denny

CLEENEWERCK DE CRAYENCOU|

OUDSHOORN Willem
DWORSCHAK Heinz
PALENBERG Paul
KALOGIROU Eleftherios
BOUKES Hendrikus
BAUDEWYNS Raymonde
VANCAMPENHOUT Roger

15/12/1948
11/09/1931
15/06/1946
27/07/1935
28/01/1937
17/02/1939
06/10/1928
18/10/1929
16/05/1933
06/06/1927
25/08/1925
20/08/1962
29/07/1942
27/01/1939
29/07/1951
30/01/1937
26/06/1951
07/09/1949
01/09/1936
04/02/1939
26/01/1937
16/06/1927
28/10/1938
14/08/1948
27/12/1938
01/06/1932
25/04/1939
21/02/1947
23/02/1934
08/05/1949
14/08/1940
03/07/1947
23/06/1944
17/02/1927
01/03/1925
02/06/1936
27/05/1942
06/01/1932
08/02/1963
29/05/1927
29/09/1952
31/12/1923
16/09/1934
17/07/1932
22/07/1950
13/10/1939
09/06/1925
22/10/1936

20/08/2020
18/08/2020
18/08/2020
18/08/2020
15/08/2020
15/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
12/08/2020
12/08/2020
12/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
10/08/2020
10/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
06/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
04/08/2020
03/08/2020
31/07/2020
30/07/2020
29/07/2020
29/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
26/07/2020
25/07/2020
24/07/2020
21/07/2020
20/07/2020
19/07/2020
18/07/2020
17/07/2020
17/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
14/07/2020
13/07/2020
12/07/2020
11/07/2020

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
CC
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CM
COM
COM
PE
CURIA
PE
COM
CC
COM
CM
COM
COM
COM
EEAS
COM
PE
CM
CM
CDR
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
PE
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM



TYTGAT Jean-Pierre

VAN AKEN Martine
TALBOT David

FRUISH Michael
BELKACEM Abderrahmane
VAN HIMST Marie

LIBERT Bruno

PENA DE LA TORRE Miguel
CORBRIDGE Heidrun
ROUILLARD Paule
DOURDIL-DINIZ Julio
BERTAZZONI Umberto
TOULEMON Robert

VAN NUFFEL Helena
RETTORE Antonio
NIELSEN Lars

PAPA Gian Paolo
ANDERSEN Ellen

BORIES Philippe

VAN DER KROGT Gerarda
LE QUEMENT Joel
VARISTO Ferdinando
KRARUP Lars

FRONDI Adriano
MUYSERS Gert

CORNEZ Martine

BONINI Giancarlo
VARELA CABANELAS Amando
CLEVERS Elisabeth
LECOINTRE Daniel
RENARD-CASTEL Helena
BRANS Guy

VAN LAERE Claudine
HOVEN Bengt
FERRARETTO Angelo
ZEYEN Roland
SERMAN-KAMIENIECKI Hanna
HANDS Felicity
KOCKERBECK Edda-Marie
VAN EYCKEN Danielle
SANTI Mario

ALLO Alain-Pierre

VITAL Francgois

VANDEN BULCKE Alice
HIRN Pierre

SEGERLUND Goran
SCHILTZ Amelie
SCHMIDT Martin

18/04/1939
09/06/1952
14/03/1938
07/05/1938
26/03/1930
03/08/1942
09/06/1949
04/04/1943
11/01/1945
15/06/1922
18/09/1946
28/12/1937
02/07/1927
05/01/1951
12/01/1939
16/04/1956
28/10/1936
19/01/1952
09/01/1950
01/03/1931
14/07/1944
12/05/1940
25/09/1945
17/09/1940
26/08/1943
27/11/1953
08/03/1940
19/09/1964
02/03/1944
25/04/1937
06/10/1930
03/09/1950
14/12/1931
04/03/1944
07/05/1940
10/09/1948
31/01/1925
10/08/1958
25/12/1943
04/11/1938
22/11/1938
07/05/1943
20/07/1944
03/08/1929
10/02/1942
31/08/1948
12/06/1930
02/02/1930

10/07/2020
10/07/2020
09/07/2020
09/07/2020
09/07/2020
08/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
04/07/2020
03/07/2020
02/07/2020
01/07/2020
29/06/2020
27/06/2020
27/06/2020
26/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
21/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
17/06/2020
16/06/2020
16/06/2020
15/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/06/2020
05/06/2020
05/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
03/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020

COM
CM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
CESE
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CC
PE
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
EACEA
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE



ALLES Jean

MILET Francois

HAHN Ottokar

HOFFMANN Migge
VANDERGOTEN Renée
LIGUORI GUERRA Evaristo Duccio
HERMAN TISSING Rudy
HAMILL Richard

DOTTO Sergio

ROCHAS Romain
VANDERHAEGHE Andrea
DAHL CHRISTENSEN Marianne
WEIDENAAR Maarten
DJAFFAR Margaret
PERRONE Germana
FRICKE Rosemarie

VAN GOETHEM Antoine
SNOEREN Petronella
CATTARINO Jolanda
VALETTE Leon
GOOSSENS-GERARD Suzanne
BRAUN Suzanne
DORNINGER Simone
FORNARA Rita

FABRIS Dario

COLOMBINI Edoardo
PONTI Luigia

MICHELI Fernando
GRAFFIN Philippe
ALTAVILLA Antonino
RAACH Nicole

BOUGAS Anastassios
JARBORG Pontus

BOYER Jean

SCIOLA Lucilla

WENDEL Marie -Louise
URIBE MARCHANTE Jesus
MECKMANN Anne
TAYLOR Rodney

THOMAS Maurice

VON TLUCK UND TOSCHONOWIT.

PARENTANI Georgette
WALDSTROM Soren
NICOLACCINI Piero
BENITO PRIOR Jose-Luis
KUEPPERS Peter
APOSTOLIDIS Anastassios
KOCH Lothar

19/01/1932
26/05/1939
04/11/1934
18/02/1948
03/01/1943
24/07/1936
25/05/1929
31/01/1940
10/05/1933
04/08/1937
30/05/1938
06/05/1953
14/08/1943
01/10/1948
17/10/1933
11/09/1931
27/03/1932
17/11/1949
28/08/1920
02/04/1931
06/03/1934
27/04/1933
13/07/1932
05/07/1940
31/10/1951
10/10/1938
21/05/1938
16/03/1939
11/06/1937
07/01/1932
25/12/1944
29/09/1949
12/10/1948
03/02/1951
29/05/1936
19/04/1931
05/08/1961
20/04/1932
19/02/1949
22/01/1943
25/03/1924
24/05/1927
16/01/1945
08/01/1942
30/04/1934
21/01/1935
05/09/1941
24/01/1936

30/05/2020
27/05/2020
25/05/2020
25/05/2020
25/05/2020
25/05/2020
24/05/2020
23/05/2020
23/05/2020
23/05/2020
22/05/2020
21/05/2020
20/05/2020
19/05/2020
18/05/2020
15/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
05/05/2020
04/05/2020
04/05/2020
01/05/2020
01/05/2020
28/04/2020
26/04/2020
25/04/2020
24/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
22/04/2020
22/04/2020
21/04/2020
19/04/2020
18/04/2020
18/04/2020

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CEDEFOP
COM
COM
COM
CC
COM
CM
COM
CM
CM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
CM
CC
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
EUIPO
CM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM



MCCOLGAN John

DELFINO Odette

LAUREYS Jan

RIVADOSSI Alberto
DELCOURT Rene
ANGELETTI Flavia

LEDUC Claude

MARIANI Nicola

GOEDERICH Jean

CATERA Enza
WATERSCHOOT Paul
SCHLOH Bernhard

VAN DER VEEN Gerlof
AIROLA Marco

THOREAU Jacques
TRUSSART Georges
RUTSAERT Paul

LANGA MORA Enrique
BAGATTI-MANZINI Francesca
BOURG Nicolas

SEQUEIRA Jose Antonio
HETTRICH Eric

LACOMBE Jacques

VAN IMPE-VAN DEN BRANDEN Cé
GAMBINI Tristano

BIENECK Norbert

FUGMANN Friedrich
SCHEIDT Irene

SCHLUETER Helga

COSI Nelly
VANDENDRIESSCHE GENIN Céles
CARTER William

RHEIN Eberhard

FLAMENT Louise

MEURSING Dirk

VAN DE PAS Christianus
CABALLERO MONTOYA Manuel
OTTO Peter

VAN ESBEEN Francine

MAGI Pietro

MACQUERON Guy
WITTWER Hans

DE RUIG Hessel
CASARELLA Carmelo
ANDRE Jacqueline

RAMON AMAT Lucia-Marta
DE LA TORRE MONMANY José
VAN DER KUSSEN Irma

07/01/1940
14/08/1923
18/04/1942
23/07/1955
11/03/1939
06/12/1937
03/11/1926
07/08/1934
19/10/1949
15/02/1933
27/06/1938
23/06/1929
24/04/1928
03/09/1937
05/06/1923
26/05/1933
01/07/1935
03/03/1945
25/12/1939
28/10/1939
25/02/1947
29/12/1931
19/05/1939
12/08/1934
19/06/1938
18/05/1938
28/07/1933
23/07/1933
18/03/1934
24/12/1935
19/10/1935
12/02/1947
27/10/1931
08/08/1936
14/04/1930
12/11/1926
24/11/1935
05/03/1937
10/06/1949
17/05/1934
12/06/1925
02/12/1926
31/08/1931
04/11/1927
31/08/1934
02/07/1951
04/07/1953
02/12/1929

17/04/2020 :=UROFOUND

15/04/2020
15/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
13/04/2020
13/04/2020
13/04/2020
12/04/2020
12/04/2020
11/04/2020
11/04/2020
11/04/2020
10/04/2020
09/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
07/04/2020
07/04/2020
07/04/2020
07/04/2020
07/04/2020
06/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
30/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
28/03/2020
28/03/2020

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
CESE
COM
COM
COM
CJ
COM



AZEVEDO LEME José
VAN HERK Willem
BINEAU Michel,
HUGHES Aneurin
VANLOO Robert

PRIST Guy

CRINELLI Gilberto
HOFFMANN Dieter
WILSON Ethyl,

MECON Andre
MCLACHLAN Alexander
TRANQUILLE Louis
DALLEMAND Jean-Francois
PESEHONOVS Anatolijs
MARTIN Henry

CROWE Brian
MARTINEZ Josefa
ETIENNE Henr

JULLIEN Nadia
GRETHNER Francoise
BOSCHI-SERRA Lucia
LOCK René

GRISOTTO Giorgio

PINI Wolfgang
GOETHALS Monique
SIZARET Louis
VENTURA Sergio
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Francisco
D'ADAMO Arnaldo
HERRMANN Marcel,
GIRO Gianfranco
CARBOGNANI Maria Grazia
VERSTRAETE Jan
LAMINNE Jonny
JAEGER Fernand
FERRATON Hubert
CHIQUE Cécile

ERNST Henri
THEOLOGHITIS Panayotis
PETERSEN Asger
COTTONE Giuseppe
JUGE Jacqueline

DITON Giuliano

VAN OEVEREN Cornelis
WATSON John

VAN DER BILT Robert,
ANTONINI Godelieve
BAIOCCHI Anna

17/01/1944
28/09/1932
17/04/1930
11/02/1937
18/11/1947
11/12/1947
08/03/1925
19/10/1944
15/10/1924
13/08/1932
29/08/1968
29/08/1934
23/12/1954
26/02/1947
25/05/1937
05/01/1938
06/04/1942
24/11/1928
01/02/1932
05/05/1943
10/03/1937
30/03/1947
09/05/1940
22/01/1930
18/12/1925
28/07/1927
01/01/1935
14/05/1947
05/11/1933
16/04/1929
27/09/1926
03/01/1942
30/12/1946
30/06/1937
24/11/1956
20/03/1933
28/12/1951
29/11/1933
26/09/1937
06/04/1936
19/12/1935
06/01/1932
19/06/1941
21/12/1927
04/11/1929
08/03/1936
22/04/1937
02/03/1939

28/03/2020
28/03/2020
27/03/2020
27/03/2020
26/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
22/03/2020
22/03/2020
21/03/2020
20/03/2020
19/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
16/03/2020
15/03/2020
14/03/2020
12/03/2020
11/03/2020
10/03/2020
09/03/2020
07/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
01/03/2020
29/02/2020
29/02/2020
29/02/2020

PE
COM
COM
COM
COM

CM
COM
COM
COM
COM

EEAS
COM
COM

PE

COM

CM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

CM
COM

CJ
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

CES
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM



LEVEQUE Pierre
EBERHARD Robert
REILLY Henry

DE GROOT Hendricus
DECHAMPS Gonzalo
SEYS Lucien

VAN BILZEN Gerard
SALVINI Roger
BAMBYNEK Walter
NIEDERCORN Pierre
DOMBROSKIE David
WEISZ Irene Caroline
WEDELL George
WINDLE Terence
MARTIN Henri
BAKKER Jacobus
NONON Jacqueline
ORTHMANN Eleonore
DUPUIS Fabienne
GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Y ALVAREZ
PERRI Patrizia
TARONI Adolfo
BRUNO Giordano
VANETTI Guido

DE HOE Jacques
RICOLLEAU Maurice
TUSEI Attilio
SCHMIDT Madeleine
CALCAGNO Salvatore
KOENIG Karl
BORTHWICK William
SCHROEDER Wolfgang
PENNE Livia
LAMBEIN Monique
GAY Johann
EDMUNDS Clive
HAMMER Raymond
PIL Victoire

BESTARD Pierre
BROICHHAGEN Franz
TRAAS Laurus
DERVOT Yvonne
YERKESS Arnold
SAMPAIO Judith
ALEXIS Albert
BAGANUS Marcelle
VERHAEGEN Giséle
AGNEESSENS Augusta

21/02/1947
08/08/1936
03/12/1940
26/04/1951
15/12/1934
31/10/1938
30/09/1951
13/07/1933
09/10/1927
25/03/1925
17/04/1944
26/07/1956
04/04/1927
15/01/1926
05/09/1943
11/01/1939
11/08/1927
15/07/1939
10/10/1957
08/02/1944
08/10/1960
26/12/1939
04/05/1950
08/04/1934
28/11/1933
31/12/1936
31/12/1948
19/03/1929
05/12/1943
18/01/1932
28/05/1952
12/10/1935
19/09/1928
10/05/1931
24/01/1928
04/07/1957
12/06/1927
20/07/1929
21/12/1938
29/01/1935
30/12/1932
15/07/1929
11/09/1937
12/10/1956
31/12/1940
20/05/1931
05/03/1956
28/06/1932

28/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
23/02/2020
23/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
21/02/2020
21/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
19/02/2020
18/02/2020
17/02/2020
17/02/2020
16/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
14/02/2020
12/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
08/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
02/02/2020
02/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020

CESE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

PE
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CM
COM
PE
COM
COM



HALBERSTADT Klaus
LARSEN Peter
RIBEIRO RESENDE Manuel
ISNARD Helene
BRUEL Jéréme

CAZE Odette

LEBRUN CROIBIER Monique
NOSCHESE Domenico
TRIACCA Luc

BIALK Jurgen
SCARAVETTO Edoardo
KOWALSKI Leo
VANDAMME Jacques
CARBON Francois
WRANA Micheline
MERTENS Andrea
THALASSO Bernadette
MULLER Francois
CARAYON Adrienne
MICUCCI Raffaele
MCKINLAY Catherine
VERA Willy
DUPERRON Marcel
SCHETTINI Fabio
MAGHIOROS Dimitrios
JUND René

BONNET Claude

DE VUYST Denise
BAIN Donald

MERK Ursula
TORRENS BARCELO Antonio
GORDON Léon

MONTES DE SANTIAGO Fernando

HARTMANN Margaretha
BARBASTE Pierre

Mc DONNELL Maura
CAMPANELLI Vittorio
HEISLER Peter
ROBERT Nicole
ROEDIG Christine
DELANOEYE Christian
BONNAURE Pierre

01/11/1933
12/05/1945
09/03/1948
21/11/1925
13/03/1951
19/03/1928
23/09/1941
05/08/1958
16/11/1956
06/03/1940
14/11/1950
07/10/1934
08/11/1923
09/04/1932
16/01/1929
07/03/1928
11/07/1936
23/06/1930
30/08/1932
23/05/1942
16/01/1953
29/10/1939
03/01/1917
16/06/1956
08/10/1954
10/01/1950
14/12/1936
18/07/1929
16/06/1944
08/08/1939
11/09/1946
06/09/1932
13/02/1945
20/10/1929
14/08/1935
12/10/1957
31/07/1942
20/11/1939
06/12/1942
02/10/1930
22/02/1937
12/06/1929

31/01/2020
31/01/2020
29/01/2020
28/01/2020
25/01/2020
25/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
23/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
19/01/2020
19/01/2020
18/01/2020
18/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
16/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
12/01/2020
11/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/01/2020
06/01/2020
05/01/2020
05/01/2020
05/01/2020
04/01/2020
03/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

COM
CESE
CM
COM
EASA
COM
COM
CM
PE
COM
CM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
CC
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CM
COM
COM
COM
CM
EEAS
COM
CJ
CM
COM
CM
COM
COM
PE
COM
COM
COM






















































